

Our Company estimates that the average time required by our Company or the Registrar to the Issue for the redressal of routine investor grievances shall be within 15 Working Days from the date of receipt of the complaint.

In case of complaints that are not routine or where external agencies are involved, our Company will seek to redress these complaints as expeditiously as possible.

Our Company has appointed Ms. Dinky Jain, as the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer and Maashitla Securities Private Limited as Registrar and Transfer Agent to redress complaints, if any, of the investors participating in the Issue.

Details for Investor Relation	ns and investor grievance redressal

**Details of Compliance Officer** 

Contact Person: Ms. Dinky Jain

**Designation:** CS & Compliance Officer

S J Logistics (India) Limited

901/902/903, Centrum,

Opposite Raila Devi Lake, Wagle Estate, Thane (W), Maharashtra- 400604 INDIA

CIN: U63000MH2003PLC143614

Tel. No. 022 6198 2800 Email: cs@sjagroup.co.in Website: www.sjlogistics.co.in **Details of the Registrar & Transfer Agent** 

Contact Person: Mr. Mukul Agrawal

**Designation:** Director

**Maashitla Securities Private Limited** 

451, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi- 110034 INDIA

CIN: U67100DL2010PTC208725

Tel. No. 011-45121795

Email ID: <a href="mailto:rta@maashitla.com">rta@maashitla.com</a>
Website: <a href="mailto:www.maashitla.com">www.maashitla.com</a>

**SEBI Reg No.:** INR000004370

Investors can contact the Compliance Officer or the Registrar in case of any pre-Issue or post-Issue related problems such as non-receipt of letters of allocation, credit of allotted Equity Shares in the respective beneficiary account etc.

Pursuant to the press release no. PR. No. 85/2011 dated June 8, 2011, SEBI has launched a centralized web-based complaints redress system "SCORES". This would enable investors to lodge and follow up their complaints and track the status of redressal of such complaints from anywhere. For more details, investors are requested to visit the website <a href="https://www.scores.gov.in">www.scores.gov.in</a>.

## Company has authorised following Key Managerial Personnel for determining materiality of event and making disclosures:

- 1. Managing Director; or
- 2. Chief Financial Officer; or
- 3. Company Secretary